001
002

003
004

005
006

007
008

009
010

011
012

013
014

015
016

017
018

019
020

021
022

023
024

Game

(&lINTE WEST
SOCCER CLUB

N

Monday, 28 May 2018
Monday, 28 May 2018

Monday, 04 June 2018
Monday, 04 June 2018

Monday, 11 June 2018
Monday, 11 June 2018

Monday, 18 June 2018
Monday, 18 June 2018

Monday, 25 June 2018
Monday, 25 June 2018

Monday, 02 July 2018
Monday, 02 July 2018

Monday, 09 July 2018
Monday, 09 July 2018

Monday, 16 July 2018
Monday, 16 July 2018

Monday, 23 July 2018
Monday, 23 July 2018

Monday, 30 July 2018
Monday, 30 July 2018

Monday, 06 August 2018
Monday, 06 August 2018

Monday, 13 August 2018
Monday, 13 August 2018

U-18 Schedule

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:00
7:30

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

6:15PM
8:00PM

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

FIELD 1
FIELD 1

Week 1

Cooney Driving School

RBC- Angela Barr

Arden's Music

Great Canadian Oil Change

Week 2

RBC- Angela Barr

Arden's Music

Great Canadian Oil Change

Cooney Driving School

Week 3

RBC- Angela Barr

Great Canadian Oil Change

Arden's Music

Cooney Driving School

Week 4

Arden's Music

Great Canadian Oil Change

RBC- Angela Barr

Cooney Driving School

Week 5

Cooney Driving School

Great Canadian Oil Change

Arden's Music

RBC- Angela Barr

Week 6

Cooney Driving School

Arden's Music

Great Canadian Oil Change

RBC- Angela Barr

Week 7

Cooney Driving School

RBC- Angela Barr

Arden's Music

Great Canadian Oil Change

Week 8

RBC- Angela Barr

Arden's Music

Great Canadian Oil Change

Cooney Driving School

Week 9

RBC- Angela Barr

Great Canadian Oil Change

Arden's Music

Cooney Driving School

Week 10

Great Canadian Oil Change

Arden's Music

RBC- Angela Barr

Cooney Driving School

Week 11

Great Canadian Oil Change

Cooney Driving School

Arden's Music

RBC- Angela Barr

Week 12

Cooney Driving School

Arden's Music

Great Canadian Oil Change

RBC- Angela Barr




