

U-18 Schedule

Game				Week 1		
001	Monday, 28 May 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	Cooney Driving School	RBC- Angela Barr	
002	Monday, 28 May 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Arden's Music	Great Canadian Oil Change	
				Week 2		
003	Monday, 04 June 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	RBC- Angela Barr	Arden's Music	
004	Monday, 04 June 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Great Canadian Oil Change	Cooney Driving School	
				Week 3		
005	Monday, 11 June 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	RBC- Angela Barr	Great Canadian Oil Change	
006	Monday, 11 June 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Arden's Music	Cooney Driving School	
				Week 4		
007	Monday, 18 June 2018	6:00	FIELD 1	Arden's Music	Great Canadian Oil Change	
008	Monday, 18 June 2018	7:30	FIELD 1	RBC- Angela Barr	Cooney Driving School	
				Week 5		
009	Monday, 25 June 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	Cooney Driving School	Great Canadian Oil Change	
010	Monday, 25 June 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Arden's Music	RBC- Angela Barr	
				Week 6		
011	Monday, 02 July 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	Cooney Driving School	Arden's Music	
012	Monday, 02 July 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Great Canadian Oil Change	RBC- Angela Barr	
				Week 7	_	
013	Monday, 09 July 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	Cooney Driving School	RBC- Angela Barr	
014	Monday, 09 July 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Arden's Music	Great Canadian Oil Change	
				Week 8		
015	Monday, 16 July 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	RBC- Angela Barr	Arden's Music	
016	Monday, 16 July 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Great Canadian Oil Change	Cooney Driving School	
				Week 9		
017	Monday, 23 July 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	RBC- Angela Barr	Great Canadian Oil Change	
018	Monday, 23 July 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Arden's Music	Cooney Driving School	
				Week 10		
019	Monday, 30 July 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	Great Canadian Oil Change	Arden's Music	
020	Monday, 30 July 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	RBC- Angela Barr	Cooney Driving School	
				Week 11		
021	Monday, 06 August 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	Great Canadian Oil Change	Cooney Driving School	
022	Monday, 06 August 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Arden's Music	RBC- Angela Barr	
				Week 12		
023	Monday, 13 August 2018	6:15PM	FIELD 1	Cooney Driving School	Arden's Music	
024	Monday, 13 August 2018	8:00PM	FIELD 1	Great Canadian Oil Change	RBC- Angela Barr	